CHARACTERISTICS
14FF-1Z-A1
14FF-2Z-A1
Type
250VAC/DC
250VAC/DC
Nominal
Voltage

Contact arrangement
A1: PCB terminalTermination & mounting
ORDERING INFORMATION
File No.: E253370
(Top View) (Top View)
(Top View)
(Top View)
ISO9001,IATF16949,ISO14001,OHSAS18001,IECQ QC 080000 CERTIFIED
HONGFA RELAY
2022  Rev. 1.01
DIMENSION OF RELATED ACCESSORY (AVAILABLE) Unit: mm
002
Retainer
Applicable for HF115F/115F-A etc..
14FF-H1 (metallic retainer)
Applicable for HF14FF etc..
14FF-H2 (metallic retainer)
Applicable for HF115F/115F-A etc..
14FF-H9 (metallic retainer)
Applicable for HF115FP HF140FF-G etc..
14FF-H3 (metallic retainer)
SELECTION OF PARTS
Type of Relay
HFA2/□□□-□□□□□□
HF115F/□□□-2□□□□□
HF115F-A/□□□-2□□□□□
HF115F/□□□-1□□3□□
HF115F-A/□□□-1□□3□□
Socket
14FF-2Z-A1
14FF-2Z-C2(767)
14FF-2Z-C10
14FF-2Z-A1
14FF-2Z-C2
14FF-2Z-C3